## 2024 Nebraska Auctioneers Association Auctioneer & Ringman Championship Competition Entry Form



## Contest Held at Adam Marshall Land & Auction, LLC Sale Facility • 17576 US 30 Hwy, Kearney, NE

- The Auctioneer Contest Sunday, August 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024, at the Adam Marshall Land & Auction, LLC Sale Facility
   17576 US 30 Hwy, Kearney, NE Contestant check-in starting at 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM, mandatory contestant drawing order 1:00 PM and contest starts at 2:00 PM on Sunday, August 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024.
- The Ringman Competition is held in conjunction with the Auctioneer Contest Sunday, August 11th, 2024, at the Adam Marshall Land & Auction, LLC Sale Facility - 17576 US 30 Hwy, Kearney, NE Name: City: State: Zip: Phone: E-mail: **Auctioneer Championship Registration Entry Fee** ☐ NeAA Member Entry Fee- Auction Contest \$50.00 □ Non-Member (Entry fee Auction Contest and NeAA Dues) \$150.00 □ Non-Member 1<sup>st</sup> year as an Auctioneer (Auction Contest Entry fee and NeAA Dues) \$130.00 ☐ NeAA Member Entry Fee- Ringman Competition \$50.00 □ Non-Member (Entry Fee Ringman Contest and NeAA Dues) \$150.00 □ I am a rookie with three years of auctioneering experience or less

Each contestant must furnish two items to be auctioned during the contest with a minimum value of \$25 each. For those participating in both the Auctioneer and Ringman Contest, two items will be required.

\*\*REGISTRATION MUST BE COMPLETED FROM 11:00 AM- 12:30\*, Sunday, August 11th, 2024.

\*\*Pre-entries are appreciated.\*\*

Total Payment Enclosed:

Contestant check-in starting at 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM, mandatory contestant drawing order 1:00 PM and contest starts at 2:00 PM on Sunday, August 11th, 2024.

## Please make checks payable to the Nebraska Auctioneers Association Return entry form and payment to:

Nebraska Auctioneers Association PO BOX 150, RISING CITY NE 68658-0150

Phone: (402) 367-9767

E-mail: <a href="mailto:dduren@nebraskaauctioneers.com">dduren@nebraskaauctioneers.com</a>
Website: <a href="mailto:www.nebraskaauctioneers.com">www.nebraskaauctioneers.com</a> **Contest Chair:** <a href="mailto:Adam Marshall">Adam Marshall</a>, <a href="Phone: (308) 440-1923">Phone: (308) 440-1923</a>